
WABDL NORTHWEST BP DL CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEDFORD, OR
JULY 30, 2023

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight

Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted

LBS
4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP M Class 1 Men 198 154.2 Ethan Buchheit Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Class 1 Men 220 330.5 WA Jon Anderson Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Class 1 Men 275 303 OR Argyrios Kitchin Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 165 104 WA NR WR Emma Fletcher Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 Super 165.2 Matthew Estes Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 242 264.5 Doug Mulder Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 275 352.5 OR NR WR Dan Higgins Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Elite Open Men 181 607.3 WA NR WR Willard Crossen III Washington Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 248 Mateo Ramirez Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Junior Men 20-25 220 402.2 OR Michael Cormier Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP F Junior Women 20-25 198 165.2 WA Hannah Kuracina Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 220 380.2 Nick Berriman Oregon Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 220 330.5 WA Jon Anderson Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Law-Fire 64+ Men 259 225.7 Donald Bryant Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 40-46 181 607.3 WA NR WR Willard Crossen III Washington Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 68-74 259 518 WA NR WR Willard Crossen Jr. Washington Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 68-74 308 303 OR Steve Brown Oregon Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 75-79 220 240 CA Jerry Guiliano California Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Master Men 80-84 148 240.8 OR NR WR Wayne Paolo Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP F Master Women 40-46 181 110 Rebecca Braisted Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 99 Betty Hansen California Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP F Master Women 61-67 148 137.7 Peach Presley California Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Open Men 220 347 OR Adam Peterson Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Open Men 259 518 Willard Crossen Jr. Washington Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Open Men 259 473.7 OR Scot Davenport Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Open Men Super 165.2 OR Matthew Estes Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP F Open Women 220 132.2 OR Kieri McCommas Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 347 OR Adam Peterson Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 242 325 OR Daniel Gabrielsson Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 99 OR Danielle Conroy Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 93.5 OR Jackie Estes Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 198 286.5 OR Kilohana Wailehua Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 242 341.5 OR NR WR Taylor Tucker Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 308 259 TX Liam Moore Texas Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 18-19 165 275 OR Collin Young Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
BP M Teen Men 18-19 220 275.5 OR Deandre Card Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Class 1 Men 198 330.5 Ethan Buchheit Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Class 1 Men 220 534.5 Jon Anderson Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Class 1 Men 275 551 OR Argyrios Kitchin Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Disabled 1 Men 20-39 220 771.5 Dustin McFarland Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 165 143 Emma Fletcher Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 424.2 Chad McFarland Oregon Double July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 242 363.7 Doug Mulder Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 418.7 Mateo Ramirez Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Junior Men 20-25 220 573 OR Michael Cormier Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 220 534.5 WA Jon Anderson Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
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DL M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 220 529 OR Nick Berriman Oregon Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 198 380.2 WA Ross Parkhurst Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Master Men 61-67 242 363.7 Doug Mulder Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Master Men 68-74 259 523.5 Willard Crossen Jr. Washington Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Master Men 75-79 220 330.5 CA NR WR Jerry Guiliano California Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL F Master Women 40-46 181 231.2 Rebecca Braisted Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL F Master Women 61-67 148 314 Peach Presley California Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Open Men 220 556 Adam Peterson Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Open Men 242 573 Joshua Pecktol Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Open Men 242 380.2 Matt Fletcher Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Open Men 259 523.5 Willard Crossen Jr. Washington Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL F Open Women 220 242.5 OR Kieri McCommas Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 220 556 OR Adam Peterson Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 242 440.7 OR Daniel Gabrielsson Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 231.2 OR Danielle Conroy Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 148.7 Jackie Estes Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 485 OR Kilohana Wailehua Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 16-17 308 473.7 TX Liam Moore Texas Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 18-19 165 451.7 Collin Young Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
DL M Teen Men 18-19 220 562 OR Deandre Card Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Class 1 Men 220 865 WA Jon Anderson Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 165 247 Emma Fletcher Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Disabled 2 Men 60-74 242 628.2 OR NR WR Doug Mulder Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Junior Men 20-25 181 666.7 OR Mateo Ramirez Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Junior Men 20-25 220 975.2 OR Michael Cormier Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 220 909.2 OR Nick Berriman Oregon Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Law-Fire 40-47 Men 220 865 WA Jon Anderson Washington Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Master Men 68-74 259 1041.5 WA NR WR Willard Crossen Jr. Washington Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Master Men 75-79 220 570.5 CA NR WR Jerry Guiliano California Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP F Master Women 61-67 148 451.7 Peach Presley California Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Open Men 220 903 OR Adam Peterson Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Open Men 259 1041.5 WA Willard Crossen Jr. Washington Single July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 903 OR Adam Peterson Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 330.2 Danielle Conroy Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Teen Men 16-17 198 771.5 OR Kilohana Wailehua Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
PP M Teen Men 18-19 220 837.5 OR Deandre Card Oregon Raw July 30, 2023 Medford, OR
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